Summary Results Report
10042324
April 23,2024

Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL

80of8

8 of 8
0of 8
50f5
4,768
1,752

1
36.74%

Election
Day

5
5
0
0

1,555

Early Absentee

Voting
0

Mail
0

0
0
5

76

Failsafe Provision

o O B P

o

al
1

1
0
0

I

Failsafe
Provision

1

1
0
0

o

OFFICIAL RESULTS

10-Charleston County, SC

Election Summary - 04/25/2024  9:17 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

1of2



Summary Results Report
10042324
April 23,2024

Mayor - Kiawah Island
Vote For 1

Brad Belt
Michael Heidingsfelder
Write-In Totals

Town Council - Kiawah Island
Vote For 1

E Luke Farrell
Peter C Stockman
Write-In Totals

City Council - Folly Beach
Vote For 1

Skip Fink
Jody Lynn Rogers
Write-In Totals

TOTAL

556
221

TOTAL

520
206

TOTAL

556
416

Election
Day
510

182
0

Election
Day
460

185
7

Election
Day
495

365
2

Early
Voting
28

15

Early
Voting
30

10

Early
Voting
36

38

Absentee
Mail

18

24

0

Absentee
Mail

30

11

0

Absentee
Mail

22

12

0

Failsafe Provision
al

Failsafe Provision
al

Failsafe Provision
al

Failsafe
Provision
0

0
0

Failsafe
Provision
0

0
0

Failsafe
Provision

OFFICIAL RESULTS

10-Charleston County, SC

Election Summary - 04/25/2024 9:17 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

20f2



