Summary Results Report 10042324 April 23, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

10-Charleston County, SC

Statistics	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Absentee Mail	Failsafe	Provision al	Failsafe Provision
Election Day Precincts Reporting	8 of 8	5	0	0	1	1	1
Precincts Complete	8 of 8	5	0	0	1	1	1
Precincts Partially Reported	0 of 8	0	0	0	0	0	0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	5 of 5	0	5	5	0	0	0
Registered Voters - Total	4,768						
Ballots Cast - Total	1,752	1,555	117	76	0	4	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
Voter Turnout - Total	36.74%						

Summary Results Report 10042324 April 23, 2024

10-Charleston County, SC

Mayor - Kiawah Island

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Absentee Mail	Failsafe	Provision al	Failsafe Provision
Brad Belt	556	510	28	18	0	0	0
Michael Heidingsfelder	221	182	15	24	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Town Council - Kiawah Island

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Absentee Mail	Failsafe	Provision al	Failsafe Provision
E Luke Farrell	520	460	30	30	0	0	0
Peter C Stockman	206	185	10	11	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	7	7	0	0	0	0	0

City Council - Folly Beach Vote For 1

Skip Fink	TOTAL 556	Election Day 495	Early Voting 36	Absentee Mail 22	Failsafe	Provision al 3	Failsafe Provision
Jody Lynn Rogers	416	365	38	12	0	1	0
Write-In Totals	2	2	0	0	0	0	0